High-speed tool spindles for manual tool change
 HSP 100g - 21000/3
TECHNICAL DATA
6,4
100 100115
85,5
99,9 45

Ordering information:
+ HSP 100g - 21000/3
R is for clockwise, L for counter-
clockwise
+ Desired options
Paul Müller Industrie GmbH & Co. KG · Äußere Bayreuther Str. 230 · 90411 Nürnberg · Tel. +49-911-5691-576 · vertrieb.spi@gmn.de · www.gmn.de
High-speed tool spindles for manual tool change
 HSP 100g - 21000/3
SEMI-FINISHED GOODS
Grinding quills
Semi-finished goods
GMN semi-finished products allow the individual adaptation of the tool
interface for any connections.
Interface W [mm] K [mm] H [mm] L [mm] H0 [mm] Wgt.[kg]
HSK-C25 25 30 90 100 10 1
HSK-C32 32 41 139 150 11 1,50
HSK-C40 40 51 169 180 11 2,81
HSK-C50 50 64 186 200 14 4,92
HSK-C50 50 64 76 90 14 2,15
HSK-C63 63 81 186 200 14 7,90
HSK-C63 63 81 86 100 14 3,89
HSK-C80 80 101 193 210 17 12,90
HSK-C100 100 124 208 225 17 21,70
Ordering information“Semi-finished Product”[mandrel Ø K] x [mandrel length H] [interface]
Example: Semi-finished goods 81 x 186 HSK-C63
The various shapes differ with respect to pusher dog recess and collar. Taper hollow shafts (HSK) with flat contact
faces are standardized per DIN 69893. Spindles in type series HSP/HV-P can accept tools with taper hollow shafts